2066 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 99
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 143-—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I No.
B.P. MFN. | Gen. | Ref. From To*
73.40.489 | Spools for typewriter, adding machine, cash register and | Free Free | 10.8 | 143 1/7/73 30/6/80
similar ribbons
76.16.098 | “Cryovac” and “Polyclip” clips peculiar to use with | Free Free | 10.8 | 143 1/7/73 30/9/76
machines for sealing plastic bags or ends of sausage
casings
84.221 Bases, self-propelled, as may be approved, of machines | Free Free Free 10.2
84.23 f classified within headings 84.22 and 84.23:
Approved:
John Deere:
JD 350 B, JD 450 B, JD 860 A.. . 143 1/7/73 | 30/11/77
84.59.129 | Loaders peculiar to feeding plastic granules, pellets and Free Free Free | 10.2 ¢ 143 1/7/73 31/8/77
powders to injection moulding, blow moulding and
plastic extruding machines
84.61.019 | Component parts peculiar to the manufacture of aerosol | Free Free | 10.8
valves:
Actuators 143 | 1/10/73 30/6/80
Housings 143 | 1/10/73 30/6/80
Stems 143 | 1/10/73 30/6/80
Plastic inserts 143 | 1/10/73 30/6/80
Adaptors 143 | 1/10/73 30/6/80
Shells 143 § 1/10/73 30/6/80
Stainless steel mserts 143 | 1/10/73 30/6/80
84.61.019 | RISDON 5832 Series Valves Free Free | 10.8 | 143 1/1/73 31/1/75
Actuators 5832 WH10/EH11 /EH13/EH16/EH19
Stems 6104B and 5832B
Housings 5832D and 5832D VM
85.09.002 | Component parts of lamps, when declared by a manu- | 10% 10% | 10.8 | 143 | 1/10/73 30/9/74
facturer for use by him only in making automotive lamp-
ware
93.06.209 | Barrels, blank, rifled, but otherwise unworked .. Free Free | 10.8 | 143 1/8/73 | 31/10/77

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the
date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled:

30.03.099

30.03.099

40.11

40.14.004

40.14.004

84.59.120

Allergen Extracts:
ampoules
dry powder
Diastatin: . .. . .. .. .
vaginal tableta .. . .. .. e
Pneumatic tyres. . pattern)
CAR
Tyres
*6.95-14
*7.00-14
*7.35-14
*7.50-14
*7.75-14
Gaskets, cut, No. 52101-1 pecuhar to use in makmg aerosol
valves
Valve seats, peculiar to use in making aerosol valves, viz:
6104 C (93111104)
6104 CC (93111126)
Loaders. . .moulding machines

.o

123
123

90
17

17
70




