THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 143-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	R	ates of Du	ity	Part II Ref.	List No.	Effective	
		B.P.	MFN.	Gen.			From	To*
73.40.489	Spools for typewriter, adding machine, cash register and similar ribbons	Free		Free	10.8	143	1/7/73	30/6/80
76.16.098	"Cryovac" and "Polyclip" clips peculiar to use with machines for sealing plastic bags or ends of sausage casings	Free		Free	10.8	143	1/7/73	30/9/76
84.22 84.23	Bases, self-propelled, as may be approved, of machines classified within headings 84.22 and 84.23: Approved: John Deere:	Free	Free	Free	10.2			
	JD 350 B, JD 450 B, JD 860 A					143	1/7/73	30/11/77
84.59.129	Loaders peculiar to feeding plastic granules, pellets and powders to injection moulding, blow moulding and plastic extruding machines	Free	Free	Free	10.2	143	1/7/73	31/8/77
84.61.019	Component parts peculiar to the manufacture of aerosol valves:	Free		Free	10.8			
	Actuators					143	1/10/73	30/6/80
	Housings				1	143	1/10/73	30/6/80
	Stems					143	1/10/73	30/6/80
	Plastic inserts					143	1/10/73	30/6/80
	Adaptors Shells					143	1/10/73	30/6/80
	Stainless steel inserts					143 143	1/10/73	30/6/80 30/6/80
84.61.019	DICDOM 5022 Caring Values	Free		Free	10.8	143	1/10/73 1/1/73	31/1/75
	Actuators 5832 WH10/EH11/EH13/EH16/EH19 Stems 6104B and 5832B Housings 5832D and 5832D VM	1166	••	Fiee	10.0	143	1/1/73	31/1//3
85.09.002	Component parts of lamps, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him only in making automotive lampware	10%		10%	10.8	143	1/10/73	30/9/74
93.06.209	Barrels, blank, rifled, but otherwise unworked	Free		Free	10.8	143	1/8/73	31/10/77

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions C	'ancelled:				İ					l		1
30.03.099	Allergen Extracts:							••	 			
	ampoules	• •	• •	• •						123	• •	
	dry powder	• •	• •	• •	••					123	••	
30.03.099	Diastatin:		• •									
	vaginal tablets	• •	• •							••		
40.11	Pneumatic tyrespattern):		• •		\	••	••					
	CAR											
	Tyres											
	*6.95–14										••	
	*7.00–14											
	*7.35–14											
	*7.50-14											
	*7.75–14							!			• •	1
40.14.004	Gaskets, cut, No. 5210H, pe	culiar t	o use in n	naking a	erosol		!			90	••	
	valves											Ì
40.14.004	Valve seats, peculiar to use in	makin	g aerosol	valves, v	iz:		'				1	
	6104 C (93111104)		• •							17		·
	6104 CC (93111126)	• •	••							17		
84.59.120	Loadersmoulding machin	nes	• •							70		